ER.1I2G0 Hal LW 72

oL ZPLGF

8

PLAN VIEW

3 SPACCS @ °-2" = F'-g"

MINES CJI & WELD TJRCS
TO FOL S G0 GUIDE=A FACF 2ARILS

| DOUR_E MESTZD 12 GAGT THRIF RZAM {12'—67)

BlLL OF MATERIAL

07 RADNUS SONVEER

......

_ Qty mk Deszcripiion Spec.
4 EA ITEM 621.72 GUARDRAIL APPROACH SECTION, GALVAMZED, 2 RAIL BOX BEAM
4 01  |wex25 APPROACH FOST-#1 x 8-0" OAL (GALY) AT09 gr 50
4 02 WEx25 AFPROACH POST~-#2 x  §-0" QAL (GALV) B AT09 gr 50
4 03 Wox 25 APPROACH P’GS_T_;EG x 90" QAL (GALV) AT09 gr 50
4 04 WEx25 APPROACHPOST-#4 x  8-0" QAL {(GALV) AT09 gr 50
BRIDGE RAILING POST W& x 25 x 2-2.375" OAH  WITH 1 x 10 x 14 BASE PLATE {GLV) AT09 gr 50
3 UPPER BAIL ARPPROACH TUBE HES 8 x 4 x 516 » 9-4.000" w/ 3,500 SLOTS FOR 4" EXP GAF {GALV) ASO0 gr B
3 LOWER RAIL APPROACH TUBE HSS 4 x 4 x 5/16 x_8-4.000" w/ 3.500 SLOTS FOR 4" EXP GAP (GALV) AS00 gr B
1 UPPER APP TUBE HSS 8x 4 x 5/16 x 9'4.000" w/ 3.500 SLOTS FOR 4" EXP GAP (GALV) miter cut & weld 10'R AS00 gr B
i LOWER APP TUEBE HSS 4 x 4 x 5/16 x 9-4.000" w/ 3.500 S5LOTS FOR 4" EXP GAFP (GALV) miter cuf & weld 10'R AS00 gr B
4 CONNECTION PLATE PL 0.375" x 20 000" x 27.000" {3ALV) AT09 gr 36
2 DEFLECTOR PLATE (RIGHT) PL 0.375 x 4.000 x 13,375 (GALV) ATOP gr 36
2 DEFLECTOR PLATE (LEFT) FL 0.375 x 4.000 x 13375 (GALV) - A709 gr 36
4 END CAP FOR 8x4 TUBE 0.187 THICK PLATE 8.000 x 4.000 w/ WELDED TABS (GALV) ATOY gr 36
4 END CAP FOR 4x4 TUBE 0.187 THICK FLATE 4.000 x 4.000 w/ WELDED TAES {GALV) ATOY gr 36
4 {ANGLED) SPLICE TUBE (EXPANSION) FOR 8x4 UPPER RAIL HSS 7 x 3 x 38 x 1-11.750" OAL {GALV) AS0D gr B
4 SPLICE TUBE (EXPANSION) FOR 4x4 LOWER RAIL HSS 3 x 3 x 5/16 x 1-11.750" OAL (GALY) AS0D gr B
a2 WOOD POST (WP1) 6 x 8 x 7-0" TIMBER
a2 WOOD BLOCKOUT (WB116 x 8 x 1-8" TIMBER
3 WOOD POST (WP2) 6x 8y 70" TIMBER
3 WOOD BLOCKOQUT (WEB2) 6 x 8x 1-6 TIMBER |
3 WOOD POST{ WP3) 6x 8x 707 __WMBER |
3 WOOD BLOCKOQUT (WB316 x B x 1-2" TMBER |
4 THRIE FLAT LIP BERIDGE SHOE (MODIFIED) 10 GA. GALY aashto Mi80 B2
3 THRIE TRANSITION PANEL 8-3" 7 3-1 1/2" 10 GA. GALV. aashto M180 B2
A THRIE PANEL 126" / 1-6 34" 12 GA. GALV. aashto M180 AZ
Z THRIE PANEL 126" f 16 2/4" 12 GA. GALY. shop curve 10'R convex aashio M180 A2
1 THRIE BEAM BUFFER END 12 GA. GALV aashio M180 A2
92 RCOWUND HEAD POST BEOLT slot or wrench head - no shoulder 3f4" DIA x 6" LG, (GLY ) w' LOCK NUT & FLAT WASHER A449
4 ROUND HEAD POST BOLT slot or wrench head - no shoulder 3/4" DIA x 2" LG, (GLVY wf HEX NUT A440
& ROUND HEAD POST BOLT - oval shoulder 5/8" DIA x 1'-8" LG. (GALV)w/ DBL RECESS NUT, FLAT WASHER A307
B5 ROUND HEAD POST BOLT - oval shouwlder 5/8" DU x 16" LG. (GALVIw/ DBL RECESS MUT, FLAT WASHER AZOT
32 HEX HEAD BOLT 5/8 x 1-3/4" (GALV) wi FLAT WASHER AZZE
132 PANEL SPLICE BOLT 5/8 x 1-1/4" (GALV) w/ DOUBLE RECESSED NUT A3OT
73 RECTANGULAR PLATE WASHER 0.187 x 1.750 x 3.000 {GALY) AT09 gr 38
32 SPACER PIPE - GALVANIZED 4" SCH. 40 x 1127 LONG {GLV) AS3grB

— "HrIE BEAM BUFFER

5" Ttypd . | TERVINA. CONNECTDR
el Ly
. | .
T = 7 — r 1 r |
) & O - R ] &
; ; E =] I R | = | 1 | 1 : 1 1
! | ot T EXRE || | e | fwme | 77 e | [ us |
| = Li;’l 2 I A iFeee b i il [
Ve =] dad e N e Cmi . tanl
L ) LI B o faw 2 ,_L?. i PR L e
< 7 :.r"-I_-l:.| - sty A i 2 L r—-—"
4" pxo =] I e [ s s S . ‘
T 1
e e - — I )
/] |

JF=TFCTOR 2 _ATE —"III

‘ NE APPROACH RAIL ELEVATION

SHOP DRAWING REVIEW

[ roicemo

REWIENZL A% REQUIRED 2% THE SOMSTRUGTIIN CONTRACT DOCUKENTS
AMIT ARFROVED, BUT DRLY FOR DOASORMANEE TOTHE NESIGN

CCHCEST OF THE WORK, AND SUBJECT T2 FUETHEF LIMITATIONSE Ak
ROCUIRCWCHTS COMTANCD 1N T IDCONSTRUCTION CORTRACT COCUMINTS

[Jroacc snoncsuomT  [CJarrRoto ac HOTCD

CORRECTIONS OR COMMENTSMADE O THE S0P DRAM MGS DURING THIS
REFIEW CID MIT RELIZVE CONTSACTOR FROM GORPLIAMCENITH REQUIREMENTS
OF THE CRAWINGS eRD SPECFICATIOME. TH'S CHECK 12 ONLY FCR FEVIEW OF
CENERAL CONFORMANCE W TH THE DE515N CONCEPT CF THE FROUECT AND
GEMERAL COMPLISHCE WITH THE INFORMATICH GIVEN [N THE CONTRACT
DCCUMENTE THE CONTRACTOR IE REZPOMEIELE FOR: COMNFIRMINE SN
CORRELATIMNG ALL QUANTITIES SN CIMENSIORE: SELECTING FABRICATION
FROGESIES A0 TEGHNIQUES OF CONSTRLAGTION: COORNATRG THEIR WOIRK
WIH THAT OF ALL OTHER TRAZES: ARD PERFCRMIMG THER WORK [N & S&FE AND
SOTIEFACTORY MaNNER

CED

GL3 Coraaling Engines:z
S0 Commencial Sres
danchester HH C30
GHETTTERh)

denhamber 12T
Fasmw=d Iy .I‘E'iEG
bt 05450014

BIHIGHWAY SAFETY

GLAZTOWIURY, CT
BEC—-E33—=5445

CORP

ITEW 62171 GUIARDRAL APPROACA SFCTICM, GALWANZEC 1 RAW BOX BFAM (5-360A)

BRO 1449(31)
ROARING 3RODK ROAD (TH2) BRIDGE #8
TOWN OF BARTON, ORLEANS COUNTY vT

"\ CERTIFIED
/< FABRICATOR

GEKERAL SOWTRACTIR

HES JOE NEL

2045

EUE CONTRASTIR

YT REL

CheAwT | SNDENLR

G
FAR Wd=22—-15}

7 T

EHLLT vk,

4 of 4

ST

NONE




